FX-402
Low Jitter Frequency Translator
Previous Part Number FX-427
The FX-402 is a precision quartz-based frequency translator used to translate 1 to 4 selected input clocks as low as 8 kHz to an
integer multiple as high as 850 MHz. The FX-402’s superior jitter performance is achieved through the fi ltering action of the on-
board voltage-controlled SAW oscillator (VCSO) and integrated loop fi lter. Two low-jitter outputs are provided. Monitoring and
control functionality are also standard features.
Quartz-based PLL for Ultra-Low Jitter•

Page 7 of 8
Rev: 8/13/2009
Ordering Information
F X - 4 0 2 - E  C  E - K  A  N  N - XX-XX
Product Family
FX: Frequency Translator
Package
402: 20.3 13.0 5.1mm
Input
E: 3.3 Vdc ±10%
Output
C: LVPECL
D: LVDS
Operating Temperature
E: -40 to 85 °C
T: 0 to 70 °C
Absolute Pull Range
K: ± 50 ppm
S: ± 100 ppm
Input Frequency
(See Above)
Factory Use
Factory Use
Output Frequency
(See Above)
Output 2 Divider
A: Divide by 1
B: Divide by 2
C: Divide by 4
K: Disabled
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Page 8 of 8
Rev: 8/13/2009
Ordering Information
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661